Parish of St. Bartholomew, Clyde Road
http://www.stbartholomews.ie/ ¢ July/August 2006

Sunday 2nd July - Trinity 3

11:00am: Solemn Eucharist (Elgin Chorale)
Service: Darke in F

Motet: If ye love me (Tallis)

Hymns: 63, 459, 271, 374

Sunday 9th July - Trinity 4

11:00am: Solemn Eucharist (Elgin Chorale)
Service: Harris in F

Motet: Ave verum (Elgar)

Hymns: 358 (ii), 437, 333, 486

Sunday 16th July - Trinity 5

11:00am: Solemn Eucharist (Elgin Chorale)
Service: Thaxted Mass (Putterill)

Motet: Locus Iste (Bruckner)

Hymns: 140, 143, 205, 346

Sunday 23rd July - Trinity 6

11:00am: Solemn Eucharist (Elgin Chorale)
Service: Missa Cunctipotens

Motet: O taste and see (Vaughan Williams)
Hymns: 52, 366, 407, 369

Sunday 30th July - Trinity 6

11:00am: Solemn Eucharist
Service: Mass for 4 voices (Byrd)
Motet: Ave verum (Byrd)
Hymns: 436, 368, 271, 295

Sunday 6th August - Transfiguration of Our Lord

11:00am: Solemn Eucharist
Service: Mass for 3 voices (Byrd)
Motet: Haec Dies (Byrd)

Hymns: 374, 234, 176 (T128 ii), 178

Sunday 13th August - Trinity 9

11:00am: Solemn Eucharist

Service: Missa aternae Christi munera (Palestrina)
Motet: Sicut Cervus (Palestrina)

Hymns: 388, 186, 495, 185

Sunday 20th August - Trinity 10

11:00am: Solemn Eucharist

Service: Messe Basse (Fauré)

Motet: Adoremus in aternum (Fauré)
Hymns: 294, 276 (ii), 280 (all verses), 295

Thursday 24th August - St Bartholomew's Day

7:00pm: Patronal Festival Solemn Eucharist

Service: Little Organ Mass (Haydn)

Motet: O quam gloriosum (Victoria)

Hymns: King of Saints, 478, Jesu Gentlest Saviour, 179

Sunday 27th August - Trinity 11

11:00am: Solemn Eucharist
Service: Stanford in B flat and F
Hymns: 137, 366, 339, 308, 376




